
    
 
 

  
    

 
  

    
 

  
    

 
  

  
 

  
   

 
  

      
 

  
    

 
  

     
 

  
    

 
  

    
 

  
      

 
  

  
 

  
      

 
  

March 2019 Lunch Menu 

Monday, March 2 
Hamburger with bun, baked beans, cheese fries, fruit, and milk 

Tuesday, March 3 
Mini ravioli, green beans, garlic toast, fruit, and milk 

Wednesday, March 4 
Nacho Supreme, refried beans, bread, fruit, and milk 

Thursday, March 5 
Chicken wraps, seasoned potatoes, veggie tray, fruit, and milk 

Friday, March 6 
French bread pizza, marinara sauce, tossed salad, fruit, and milk 

Monday, March 9 
Beef tips and noodles, green beans, roll, fruit, and milk 

Tuesday, March 10 
Chef salad, cheesy breadsticks, marinara sauce, fruit, and milk 

Wednesday, March 11 
Homemade mac & cheese, California blend veggies, bread, fruit, and milk 

Thursday, March 12 
Chicken patty with a bun, baked beans, carrots, fries, fruit, and milk 

Friday, March 13 
Sandwiches, tortilla chips, nacho cheese & salsa, veggie tray, fruit, and milk 

Monday, March 16 
Philly beef with bun, green beans, tater tots, fruit, and milk 

Tuesday, March 17 
Calzones, tossed salad, fruit, and milk 

Wednesday, March 18 
Chicken drumsticks, mashed potatoes & gravy, cranberry, peas & carrots, fruit and milk 



  
    

 
  

   
 

  
   

 
  

   
 

  
   

 
  

   
 

  
   

 
  

   
 

  
      

 

Thursday, March 19 
Hot ham and cheese, baked beans, carrots, chips, fruit, and milk 

Friday, March 20 
No school teacher inservice 

Monday, March 23 
No school spring break 

Tuesday, March 24 
No school spring break 

Wednesday, March 25 
No school spring break 

Thursday, March 26 
No school spring break 

Friday, March 27 
No school spring break 

Monday, March 30 
Quesadilla, smiley potatoes, corn, fruit, and milk 

Tuesday, March 31 
Popcorn chicken, mashed potatoes & gravy, green beans, roll, fruit and milk 
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